
Date Day PG Name Moderator

9/1/2025 Monday Seminar
Juvenile nasopharyngial 
angiofibroma Dr. Grace Dr. Rajarajeswari

9/3/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Clinical examination of Ear 

Dr. Mangai Dr. Sivaranjini

9/5/2025 Friday
Dr. Priyanka Dr. Bharath 

9/6/2025 Saturday All PG's All faculty 

9/8/2025 Monday Seminar
Anatomy of Tracheobranchial tree Dr. Sruthi Dr. Ambili

9/10/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Clinical examination of Nose Dr. Sruthi Dr. Sithananda Kumar

9/12/2025 Friday Tutorial Diagnostic nasal endoscopy 
Dr. Priyanka Dr. Rajarajeswari

9/15/2025 Monday Seminar
Tracheostomy - Indications & 
preop evaluation  Dr. Grace Dr. Sivaranjini

9/17/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear case - COM

Dr. Gokul Dr. Sithananda Kumar

9/19/2025 Friday Tutorial Clinical examination of Throat Dr. Sruthi Dr. Ambili

9/22/2025 Monday Seminar Tracheostomy - Procedure & 
complications  Dr. Mangai Dr. Bharath 

9/24/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Nose case - CR & Polyposis 

Dr. Mangai Dr. Rajarajeswari

9/26/2025 Friday Tutorial Videolaryngoscopy Dr. Grace Dr. Sivaranjini

9/29/2025 Monday Seminar Test All PG's All faculty 

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays

PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation

Seminar will be on every  Monday

Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday

Lectures: Fridays

Journal club: Saturday

Temporal bone dissection 
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